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241

242
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Niveau
Level

Ascenseu r  /   Lift

A CCES / A CCESS

M o n t e - c h a rge /  Goods  lift

Toilettes /  Restrooms

Escaliers /  Stairs

Escalator

CTS
C a b ine d e t r aductio n /

Translation  booth

CTS

CTS

Bar  Arlequin

3

Goods lifts

The  goods  lifts  operate  only  during  building-up  and  dismantling

Use  only  lifts  6,  7,  8,  9

Building-up

Stands  “Formule  Basic”  Raw  Stand

- Friday  August  24  from  1  pm  to  8  pm

- Saturday  August  25  from  8  am  to  8  pm

- Sunday  August  26  from  8  am  to  midnight

Shell  “Formule  Plus”and  “Premium  Stand”

- Saturday  August  25  from  4  pm  to  8  pm

- Sunday  August  26  from  8  am  to  midnight

Dismantling 

- Friday August 31 from 4 pm to midnight

- Saturday  September  1  from  8  am  to  4  pm

Goods lifts
6 & 8

Goods lifts
7 & 9

BUILDING-UP

Stands “Formule Basic” (= Raw Stand)

- Friday 26 August from       1 pm to 8 pm

- Saturday 27 August from   8 am to 8 pm

- Sunday 28 August from     8 am to midnight

Shell stands “Formule Plus”

“Premium Stands”

- Saturday 27 August from 4 pm to 8 pm

- Sunday 28 August from 8 am to midnight

DISMANTLING

- Friday 02 September from 4 pm to midnight

- Saturday 03 September from 8 am to 12 pm 

29 August > 02 September 2022 


